
American Oxford Sheep Association, Inc.
9305 Zollman Road

Marysville, IN 47141

FEE SCHEDULE

* Registrations

Animals under 1 year of age $10.00 per animal
Animals over 1 year of age $12.00 per animal
Canadian and Imported $10.00 per animal

* Transfers

Within 60 days of Sale $8.00 per animal
After 60 days of Sale $10.00 per animal

NOTE:  Fees for animals sold at the time of recording must include BOTH
registration and transfer amounts.

* Duplicate pedigrees $10.00 per pedigree

* Extended pedigrees $12.00 per pedigree

* RUSH Fee (if work is needed within 2 weeks) Double Applicable Fee

* Annual Membership (Due January 1st)

Regular Adult (22 yrs. & over) $30.00 per membership
Junior (21 yrs. & under) $20.00 per membership

* Non-Member Fees DOUBLE those of members

(Current through 12/05/2022)


